

Declaration of Performance

Document No:	NC17060
1. Unique identification code of the product type:	NESMAK-HF C-Proof 2x(2+1)x0,5 NESMAK-HF C-Proof 4x(2+1)x0,5 NESMAK -HF C-Proof 8x(2+1)x0,5 NESMAK -HF C-Proof 12x(2+1)x0,5
2. Intended use:	Cable for general applications in construction works subject to reaction to fire requirements
3. Manufacturer:	Nestor Cables PL276 90101 Oulu Finland
4. System of AVCP:	System 1+
5. Notified body:	0598

6. Declared performance:

Essential characteristics	Performance	Harmonized technical specification
Reaction to fire	C _{ca} -s1,d0,a1	EN 50575:2014+A1:2016
Dangerous substances	NPD	

The performance of the product identified above is in conformity with the set of declared performance/s. This declaration of performance is issued, in accordance with Regulation (EU) No 305/2011, under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer identified above.

Signed for and on behalf of the manufacturer by:

Juha Siltala, Product Manager

alen 820

Oulu, 12.11. 2021

info@nestorcables.fi • www.nestorcables.com • (+358) 20 791 2770 • Mittarikuja 5, 90620 Oulu, Finland